
Final HW.  Name: ______________

Circle section #: 331 (Tue) or 332 (Thu)
Circle the problems you did and cross out the 
problems you did not do.  

For problems in between: Put a dash (-) through problems you could 
not finish. Put a slashed circle through problems you finished but 
got incorrect.  You can use question marks (?) to label any problems 
you have questions on and stars (*) to mark any problems that you 
found difficult.

#  Assigned    problems
=  ==========  =====================
21 Wed Nov 10  section 5.1: #3, 5, 8, 17
22 Fri Nov 12  section 5.1: #24,26,31,32,41,42,43,45
23 Wed Nov 17  section 5.2: #3, 10, 16, 23, 27, 30
               section 5.3: #8, 16, 23, 24, 34, 38
24 Fri Nov 19  section 5.4: #3, 17, 21, 22
25 Mon Nov 22  section 5.5: #3, 7, 10, 16, 23, 26, 32
26 Mon Nov 29  section 5.5: #50, 53
               section 5.6: #5, 6, 17, 21
27 Fri Dec  3  section 6.1: #2, 13, 19, 28, 33, 37
28 Mon Dec  6  section 7.1: #2, 3, 26
30 Wed Dec  8  section 7.2: #8, 10, 17, 18, 26
               section 7.3: #7, 21
31 Fri Dec 10  section 7.3: #11, 24, 26, 28, 35
               section 7.5: #5, 6, 7, 8, 20
32 Mon Dec 13  section 8.2: #5, 19, 27, 28, 31

List any other problems you did:

Other work (describe and identify in portfolio):


